
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0748-22

 

 

Agenda Date: 10/17/2022 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2022132 - Zoo Pathway Permanent Repair 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2022132 - Zoo Pathway Permanent Repair is awarded to C.W. Purpero, 

Inc., in the amount of $1,025,076.00, it being the lowest responsible, responsive bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Account 45040 57110 - Parks-Land Improvements. 


