APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

To:  Commissioner of Public Works Contractor CW Purpero, Inc.
730 Washington Avenue -- Room 303 )

Contract No. 2022132 Payment No. (5) final
Contract Name _ZOO Pathway permanent repair Period from 4/30/2023 to 9/27/2023
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY: ADDITIONS $ _l DEDUCTIONS $
Change Orders Approved in Original Contract Bid $ 1,025,076.00
Previous Months by Owner

Net Change by Change Orders $ 96,653.00

TOTAL| $96,653.00 Contract to Date
Subsequent Change Orders (Including Change Orders) $1,121,729.00
Approval Resolution
No. Date No. Total Work Completed to Date $1,121,729.00
Retainage O o of O $0
TOTAL
Net Change by Change Orders $96,653.00 Total Earned Less Retainage $1,121,729.00
APPROVED AND PAYMENT AUTHORIZED: Less Previous Payments
41 $391,797.63
Project Engineer Date $304,123.79
$147,081.83
$35,672.91
Department Head Date
) 851,949.26
Total of Previous Payments $
Commissioner of Public Works Date

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: g 243,052.84



YuenkelAs
Line


	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS: CW Purpero, Inc.
	ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS Row1: $96,653.00
	ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS Row1_2: 
	ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS Net Change by Change Orders: $96,653.00
	ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS Net Change by Change Orders_2: 
	undefined: 1190 W. Rawson Ave  Oak Creek, Wi 53154
	Payment No: (5) final
	Period from: 4/30/2023
	to: 9/27/2023
	undefined_2: 1,025,076.00
	undefined_3: 96,653.00
	undefined_4: 1,121,729.00
	undefined_5: 1,121,729.00
	of: 0
	undefined_6: 0
	undefined_7: 1,121,729.00
	1 1: $391,797.63
	1 2: $304,123.79
	1 3: $147,081.83
	1 4: $35,672.91
	1 5: 
	undefined_8: 851,949.26
	Text1: 0
	Text2: 243,052.84
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: Zoo Pathway permanent repair
	Text6: 2022132
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 


